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Key:   

\ = Present 

X = Absent 

X = Authorised 

absenceSTC Tuesday 9th May 2017
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

STC Mon 22 May 2017 \ \ x x \ x \ \ \ \ \ x x \ x \ \ x \ \

Amenities Tues 23 May 2017 x x x x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x

Finance Tues 30 May 2017 \ \ x x x \ \ x x x \ x \ \ \ x x x x x

Events Mon 5 Jun 2017 \ x x x x x x x \ \ x \ x x \ x \ x \ x

Planning Tues 6 Jun 2017 x x x x x x x x \ x x x x \ x x x x x \

SSDC Wed 7 Jun 2017 x x x \ x x x x x x \ x x x \ \ x x x x

Amenities Tues 13 Jun 2017 x x \ x \ x x x x \ x x x \ x x x x x x

Finance Tues 20 Jun 2017 \ \ x x x x \ x x x \ x \ x \ x x x x x

S&A Wed 21 Jun 2017 x x x x x x x \ x x x x \ x x \ \ \ x x

STC Tues 27 Jun 2017 \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ x \ \ \ \ \

Events Mon 3 Jul 2017 \ x x x x x x x \ \ x \ x x \ x \ x \ x

Planning Tues 4 Jul 2017 x x \ x x x x x \ x x x x x x x x x x \

SSDC Wed 5 Jul 2017 x x \ \ x x x \ x x x x x x x \ x x x x

Amenities Tues 11 Jul 2017 x \ x x \ x x x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x

Finance Tues 18 Jul 2017  x \ x x x x \ x x x \ x \ \ x x x x x x

STC Tues 25 Jul 2017 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ x \

Planning Tues 1 Aug 2017   

x x \ x x x \ x \ x x x x x \ x \ x x \ \

Dave Dorson's first 

committee 

attendance as a 

councillor 

SSDC Wed 2 Aug 2017 x x x \ x x \ \ x x x x x x \ \ x \ x x x

Events Mon 7 Aug 2017 \ x x x x \ \ x x \ x \ x x x x \ x x x x



Amenities Tues 15 Aug 2017 x \ \ x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x x

S&A Wed 16 Aug 2017 x x x x x x \ \ x x x x x x x \ x \ x x x

Finance Tues 22 Aug 2017  \ \ x x x \ \ x x x \ x \ \ \ x x x x x x

STC Tues 29 Aug 2017 \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ x \ x \ \ \

Events Mon 4 Sept 2017  \ x x x x x \ x x \ x \ x x x x \ x x x x

Planning Tues 5 Sept 2017
x x \ x x x \ x x x x x x \ x x \ x x \ \

Dave Dorson's first 

committee as an 

elected councillor

SSDC Wed 6 Sept 2017 x x x \ x x \ \ x x \ x x x x \ x \ x x x

Amenities Tues 12 Sept 2017 x x \ x \ x \ x x x x x x x x x x \ \ x x

Finance Tues 19 Sept 2017 \ \ x x x x \ x x x \ x x \ \ x x x x x x

STC Tues 26 Sept 2017 \ x \ \ \ \ x \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ x \ \

Events Mon 2 Oct 2017 \ x x x x x x x x \ x \ x \ x x \ x x x x

Planning Mon 2 Oct 2017 x x \ x x x \ x x x x x x \ x x \ x x \ x

SSDC Wed 4 Oct 2017 x x x x x x \ \ x x \ x x x x \ x \ x x x

Amenities Tues 10 Oct 2017 x x \ x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x x

S&A Wed 11 Oct 2017 x x x x x x \ \ x x x x \ x x \ x \ x x x

Finance Tues 17 Oct 2017 \ \ x x x \ \ x x x \ x x \ x x \ x x x x

STC Tues 24 Oct 2017 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ x \ \

Events Mon 6 Nov 2017 \ x x x x x \ x \ \ x \ x x \ x \ x x x x

Planning Tues 7 Nov 2017 x x x x x x \ x \ x x x x x \ x \ x x \ \

SSDC Wed 8 Nov 2017 x x x x x x \ \ x x \ x x x x \ x \ x x x

Amenities Tues 14 Nov 2017 x \ x x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x x

Finance Tues 21 Nov 2017 \ x x x x \ x x x x \ x \ \ x x x \ x \ x

STC Tues 28 Nov 2017 \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Events Mon 4 Dec 2017 \ x x x x x x x \ \ x x \ \ \ x \ x x x x

Planning Tues 5 Dec 2017 x x x x x x \ x \ x x x x x x x \ x x \ \

Amenities Tues 5 Dec 2017 x \ x x \ x \ x x x x x x \ x x x \ x x x

SSDC Wed 6 Dec 2017 x x x x x x \ \ x x \ x x x x \ x \ x x x

Finance Tues 12 Dec 2017 \ \ x x x x \ x x x \ x \ \ \ x x x x x x

S&A Wed 13 Dec 2017 x x x x x x \ \ x x x x \ x x \ x \ x x x

STC Tues 19 Dec 2017 \ \ x \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ x \ \

Planning Tues 9 Jan 2018 x x x x x x x x \ x x x x x \ x \ x x \ \



SSDC Wed 10 Jan 2018 x x x x x x x \ x x \ x x x x \ x \ x x x

Amenities Tues 16 Jan 2018 x \ x x \ x \ x x \ x x x x x x x x \ x x

Finance Tues 23 Jan 2018 \ x x x x \ \ x x x \ x x x \ x \ x x x x

STC Tues 30 Jan 2018 \ \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Events Mon 5 Feb 2018 x x x x x x \ x \ \ x x x x \ x \ x x x x

Planning Tues 6 Feb 2018 x x x x x x \ x \ x x x x x x x \ x x \ x

SSDC Wed 7 Feb 2018 x x x \ x x \ \ x x \ x x x x \ x x x x x

Amenities Tues 13 Feb 2018 x \ \ x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x x

S&A Wed 14 Feb 2018 x x x x x x \ \ x x x x \ x x x x \ x x x

Finance Tues 20 Feb 2018 \ \ x x x \ \ x x x x x \ x \ x x x x x x

Ex STC Mon 26 Feb 2018 \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ x \ \

STC Tues 27 Feb 2018 \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ \ x x x \ x \ x \ \ x \ \

Events Mon 5 Mar 2018 x x x x x x x x \ \ x x x x x x \ x x x x

Planning Tues 6 Mar 2018 x x \ x x x x \ \ x x x x x x x \ x x \ \

SSDC Wed 7 Mar 2018 x x x x x x x \ x x x x \ x x \ x \ x x x

Amenities Tues 13 Mar 2018 x x \ x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ \ x x

Finance Tues 20 Mar 2018 \ \ x x x \ \ x x x \ x \ \ \ x x x x x x

STC Tues 27 Mar 2018 \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ x \ \ x \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Planning Tues 3 Apr 2018 x x \ x x x \ x \ x x x x x x \ x x x \

SSDC Wed 4 Apr 2018 x x x \ x x \ \ x x x x x x x x \ x x x  

Events Mon 9 Apr 2018 \ x x x x x x x \ \ x \ x x x \ x x x x

Amenities Tues 10 Apr 2018 x \ x x \ x \ x x \ x x x \ x x x \ x x

S&A Wed 11 Apr 2018 x x x x x x \ x x x x \ \ x x x \ x x x

Finance Tues 17 Apr 2018 \ \ x x x \ \ x x x \ x \ \ x x x x x x

STC Tues 24 Apr 2018


